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12 Night Japan To South Korea Cruise

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Millennium
Date Thursday, 11 September 2025
Duration 12 nights

From Tokyo (Yokohama) - Japan to Seoul (Incheon) - South Korea
Prices from £75 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£902 PP

Outside From

£1070 PP

Balcony From

£1600 PP

Suite From

£5163 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 11/09/2025 Tokyo (Yokohama) - Japan Embark, Depart: 17:00

Fri 12/09/2025 Mt Fuji (Shimizu) - Japan Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Sat 13/09/2025 Kyoto (Osaka) - Japan Arrive: 11:00

Sun 14/09/2025 Kyoto (Osaka) - Japan Depart: 18:00

Mon 15/09/2025 Kochi - Japan Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 16/09/2025 Hiroshima - Japan Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 17/09/2025 At Sea

Thu 18/09/2025 Kagoshima - Japan Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 19/09/2025 Nagasaki - Japan Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 20/09/2025 Fukuoka - Japan Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 21/09/2025 Busan - South Korea Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 22/09/2025 At Sea

Tue 23/09/2025 Seoul (Incheon) - South Korea Arrive: 05:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AquaClass Sky suite (AS) £5446 Deluxe Ocean View (DO) £1416

Deluxe Veranda (DV) £1709 Prime inside (I1) £937

Inside (I2) £902 Prime Ocean View (O1) £1306

Ocean View (O2) £1070 Sunset Veranda Stateroom (SV) £2206
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Categories continued ...

Ultra Deluxe Concierge Class (UC) £1825 Prime Veranda (V1) £1675

Veranda (V2) £1635 Veranda Partial View (V3) £1600

Celebrity Concierge Class Stateroom (C2) £1785 Celebrity Concierge Class Stateroom (C1) £1854

AquaClass Stateroom (A2) £1992 AquaClass Stateroom (A1) £2275

Sky Suite (S1) £5163 Celebrity Suite (CS) £7234

Royal Suite (RS) £9794 Penthouse Suite (PS) £11027

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


